WS-DMR11SA
                                                           WS-DMR11SA
                                               2-Wire Audio Outdoor Station
 Aluminum alloy panel design
 Up to 32 apartments
 Compatible with all WS-DT 2 wire system
models

Dimension 313 x 128 x 63mm (flush)
313 x 128 x 70mm (surface)
Ordering information
Type Part Number Description
2-Wire
Modular
Audio
Outdoor
Station
WS-DMR11SA/3 Audio outdoor station (3
buttons, single row)
WS-DMR11SA/4 Audio outdoor station (4
buttons, single row)
WS-DMR11SA/6 Audio outdoor station (6
buttons, single row)
WS-DMR11SA/8 Audio outdoor station (8
buttons, single row)
WS-
DMR11SA/16
Audio outdoor station (16